Jugendmeisterschaft des SSVP 1997

(22./23.11.1997 in Potsdam)

U11-U13w
Platz/Teilnehmerin

1. Jasmin Frille

2. Sabrina Kluth

3. Claudia Swirplies

4. Anne Vierjahn

5. Anne-Kathrin Tromm
6. Saskia Fricke

Ul15-U20w
Platz/Teilnehmerin

1. Katleen Katscher (U20)
2. Wendy Rudloft (U20)
3. Kirsten Rudloff (U20)
4. Juliane Wittkopf (U15)

Ull m
Platz/Teilnehmer

1. Carsten Kummer
. Tobias Dralle
. Tobias Hentschel
. Dennis Kroner
. Maik Kliemann
. Markus Hausler
. Benjamin Kunkel
. Matthias Kuhlo
. Oliver Leonardt
10. Jan Kubaty
11. S6ren Konze
12. Nico Nobilies
13. Fabian Schwenn
14. Robert Fliigler
15. Rene Mattetat
16. Lucien Kaldun
17. David Seiser
18. Martin Beinhoff
19. Steven Bortig
20. Marcel Hase
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U113 m
Platz/Teilnehmer
1. Pierre Neumann
. Marcel Warmt
. Norman Kochanski
. Jan B6hl
. Jan Kochanowski
. Andreas Maronde
. Steven Schauer
. Conrad Thons
. Christian Gnewikow
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Verein
Paulinenauer TSV
SC Rathenow
Paulinerauer TSV
Paulinenauer TSV
MSV Neuruppin
Paulinenauer TSV

Verein

USV Potsdam
Luckenwalde
Luckenwalde
MSV Neuruppin

Verein

Potsdamer SV Mitte
Potsdamer SV Mitte
Paulinenauer TSV
MSV Neuruppin
MSV Neuruppin
MSV Neuruppin
Paulinenauer TSV
MSYV Neuruppin
MSV Neuruppin
SF Zehdenick
MSV Neuruppin
MSV Neuruppin
MSV Neuruppin
MSV Neuruppin
SC Rathenow
MSV Neuruppin
SC Rathenow
Paulinenauer SV
Paulinenauer SV
Lok Brandenburg

Verein

MSV Neuruppin
MSV Neuruppin
MSV Neuruppin
SC Rathenow

SF Zehdenick

SF Zehdenick
Paulinerauer TSV
Paulinenauer TSV
Paulinerauer TSV

Pkte
4.0
4.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
0.0

Pkte
2.5
2.5
0.5
0.5

Pkte
11.0
10.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
35
3.0
2.5
0.5

Pkte
6.5
6.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
35
35
3.0
3.0

SoBe
8.75
7.00
4.25
3.25
3.25
0.00

SoBe
2.25
2.25
0.50
0.50

Buch
69.50
67.00
68.00
67.00
69.50
74.00
73.00
72.00
65.50
57.00
59.50
56.50
54.00
55.00
49.50
48.00
52.00
50.50
48.50
54.00

Buch
23.50
29.00
24.00
28.00
22.00
27.50
23.50
27.00
24.50

(1. U13)
(1. U11)
(L. U13)
(L U11)
(IIL. U13)
(IIL. U11)

I. U20
II. U20
III. U20
I. UI5

(1. U9)

(IL. U9)

(I11. U9)



10. Bastian Hohlbein
11. Christoph Mach
12. Robert Burmeister

UlSm
Platz/ Teilnehmer

1. Christian Elke
. Florian Dralle
. Christian Hein
. Martin Kummer
. Florian Grund
. Erik Hamann
. Stefan Schweizer
. Sebastian Svensson
. Thomas Hein
10. Martin Schmidt
11. Sven Schauer
12. Marius Gliesche
13. Thomas Raschke
14. Thomas Schiller
15. Folker Linstedt
16. Andre Giese
17. Michael Oberath
18. Egbert Gall
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U17m
Platz/Teilnehmer

1. Karsten Andreas
. Robert Filter
. Matthias Weber
. Frank Dittrich
. Florian Karlstedt
. Peter Wegener
. Ronny Wengzinski
. Christoph Galll
. Chris Schmidtke
. Kevin Langer
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U20m
Platz/Teilnehmer
1. Steven Grigoleit

. Stefan Brumme

. Enrico Strassburg
. Steffen Bernhoft
. Fabian Umlauf

. Marcel Dodt

. Patrick Wegener

. Zsolt Kral
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Potsdamer SV-Mitte
Falke Blankenfelde
MSV Neuruppin

Verein
Paulinenauer TSV
Potsdamer SV Mitte
MSV Neuruppin
Potsdamer SV Mitte
USV Potsdam

DV Potsdam

SC Rathenow

MSV Neuruppin
MSV Neuruppin
MSV Neuruppin
Paulinenauer TSV
Paulinenauer TSV
Motor Ludwigsfelde
Falke Blankenfelde
SF Zehdenick
Paulinenauer TSV
SC Oranienburg

SF Zehdenick

Verein

Potsdamer SV-Mitte
Potsdamer SV-Mitte
SC Rathenow
Nauen

Potsdamer SV Mitte
MSV Neuruppin
Paulinenauer SV

SF Zehdenick
Paulinenauer TSV
SF Zehdenick

Verein

SC Rathenow
Luckenwalde

MSV Neuruppin
Potsdamer SV Mitte
Motor Ludwigsfelde
SC Rathenow

MSV Neuruppin
Motor Ludwigsfelde

3.0
0.5
0.5

Pkte
7.0
5.0
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
35
35
35
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

Pkte
4.5
4.0
35
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

Pkte
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.5

18.50
23.50
23.00

Buch
25.50
30.50
25.50
28.50
28.00
27.50
26.00
21.50
25.50
25.50
22.50
27.00
26.50
19.50
17.00
24.00
20.50
20.00

Buch
12.50
12.50
11.50
13.50

7.00
18.00
12.50
11.50
13.50
12.50

Buch
11.00
11.50
9.00
8.50
6.00
4.50
5.00
4.50



